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Paint Marker Qil-Based, 2.8mm
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Bar code: 3871284082726
ltem number: TTO 408272

» waterproof ink

* aluminium body

* writes on almost any surface

« fast-drying, permanent

« eco-friendly does not contain xylene

« safe, ventilated nozzle provides security of use
e round tip: 2.2 - 2.8 mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number
Bar code
Product name
Category
Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

TTO 408272

3871284082726

Paint Marker Oil-Based, 2.8mm
Oil Based & Chalk Paint Markers
Tip Top Office

Golden

pcs

14.3 cm
1.5cm
1.1cm

0.016 kg

10
200
600
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